
3 Days of Belgium - Day 2
Daverdisse 1.7.2023

Balise 10

Mauro MERTENS
Indiv.
Course : LE
Distance : 6300m (Climbing 130m)
Time : 1:29:10 (14'09"/km)

5/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Stijn WOUTERS 0:59:36
2. Bernard HAAS 1:06:28
3. Lorette SERVAIS 1:12:17

1. 52 00:05:13 514m 10'09"/km
2. 53 00:02:22 00:07:35 250m 9'28"/km
3. 62 00:03:11 00:10:46 327m 9'44"/km
4. 63 00:02:35 00:13:21 341m 7'35"/km
5. 64 00:06:12 00:19:33 449m 13'49"/km
6. 59 00:09:18 00:28:51 783m 11'53"/km
7. 98 00:04:46 00:33:37 440m 10'50"/km
8. 118 00:06:07 00:39:44 458m 13'21"/km
9. 120 00:20:50 01:00:34 412m 50'34"/km

10. 144 00:09:47 01:10:21 957m 10'13"/km
11. 56 00:09:42 01:20:03 511m 18'59"/km
12. 60 00:02:56 01:22:59 373m 7'52"/km
13. 61 00:04:11 01:27:10 189m 22'08"/km
14. 255 00:01:33 01:28:43 201m 7'43"/km
15. 999 00:00:27 01:29:10 201m 2'14"/km
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